BANK OF AMERICA %7

Bank of America Business Advantage

Statement Dates
Description

Total credits

Total debits

New Balance Total

CardHolder Name
ANGEL L MALONE
ANGEL L MALONE
ANGEL L MALONE
ANGEL L MALONE
ANGEL L MALONE
ANGEL L MALONE
ANGEL L MALONE
ANGEL L MALONE
ANGEL L MALONE

Limestone Charter Association
6923 N. Trenholm Rd.
Columbia, SC 29206

October 11, 2024-November 10, 2024
Summary Amt.

Posting Date Trans. Date Reference ID

10/30/2024
10/30/2024
10/30/2024
10/31/2024
11/8/2024
11/8/2024
10/14/2024
10/28/2024
11/4/2024

s
S
S

10/30/2024 Ref:
10/29/2024 Ref:
10/29/2024 Ref:
10/30/2024 Ref:
11/7/2024 Ref:
11/7/2024 Ref:
10/11/2024 Ref:
10/24/2024 Ref:
11/2/2024 Ref:

(22.87)
1,720.43
1,697.56

Description

TST* BURTONS GRILL-M
ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR
EXXON JIMMYS MKT
SLED CHECK NON PROFIT

02305374304500291969334 $
$
S
s
OFFICE DEPOT #1214 $
$
s
$
$

05410194303018203118500
55639954303004234570734
51742954305031136064558
02305374313500293156731
02305374313500293156657
85140514286900018200020
85363854299001229530118
05587454307000000469337

OFFICE DEPOT #1214
SOUTH CAROLINA ASSOCIA
HONEYBAKED HAM #0901
RBT TST* BURTONS GRILL

Amount

MCC Merchant Category

5812 EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

3405 ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR

5542 AUTOMATED FUEL DISPENSERS

9399 GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
5965 COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT

5965 COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
175.00 8699 MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS -NOT ELSEWHERE CLASS
146.31 5499 MISC FOOD STORES-SPECIALTY,CONVENIENCE,MARKET
(22.87) 6532 PAYMENT TRANSACTION - MEMBER FINANCIAL INSTIT

571.76
143.83
27.55
8.00
323.99
323.99

Expense Category

Amusement and Entertainment
Automobile/Vehicle Rentals

Automobiles and Vehicles

Government Services

Mail Order/Telephone Order Providers

Mail Order/Telephone Order Providers
Professional Services & Membership Organizations
Retail Stores

Service Providers



	November 2024

